RE: Outreach / Rapid Response

Subject: RE: Outreach / Rapid Response

From: Lakesha Williams <lIwilliams@Ilahsa.org>

Date: 4/22/19, 7:15 AM

To: David Weston <38719@lapd.online>, Pearl Cortez <pcortez@lahsa.org>,
"Victor Hinderliter" <vhinderliter@lahsa.org>, Matthew Tenchavez
<mtenchavez@lahsa.org>

CC: Emada Tingirides <31546@lapd.online>, Adrian Moody
<32295@lapd.online>, Celina Robles <38064@lapd.online>, Louis Origel
<35701@lapd.online>, "Werner Flores" <33465@lapd.online>, Monique
Contreras <38228@lapd.online>, "Robert Chellew" <37991@lapd.online>, Ryan
Christophe Simmons <41087@lapd.online>, Danielle Maldonado
<danielle.maldonado@lacity.org>, Katie Montgomery
<katrina.montgomery@lacity.org>, Tyrone Acosta <27558@lapd.online>

Good morning, thank you Officer Weston.

From: David Weston <38719@lapd.online>

Sent: Monday, April 22, 2019 7:10 AM

To: Lakesha Williams <lwilliams@lahsa.org>; Pearl Cortez <pcortez@lahsa.org>; Victor
Hinderliter <vhinderliter@lahsa.org>; Matthew Tenchavez <mtenchavez@lahsa.org>

Cc: Emada Tingirides <31546@lapd.online>; Adrian Moody <32295@lapd.online>; Celina Robles
<38064@lapd.online>; Louis Origel <35701@lapd.online>; Werner Flores <33465@lapd.online>;
Monique Contreras <38228@lapd.online>; Robert Chellew <37991@lapd.online>; Ryan Christophe
Simmons <41087@lapd.online>; Danielle Maldonado <danielle.maldonado@lacity.org>; Katie
Montgomery <katrina.montgomery@lacity.org>; Tyrone Acosta <27558@lapd.online>

Subject: Outreach / Rapid Response

Good Morning,

Here are the locations for today:

(3) Teams will be conducting "Rapid Response" at the following locations (LAHSA please
meet at 0945 at the 2nd location):

1. El Pueblo

2. 401 S. Mission Road.
3. 600 Clover St.

4. 8th St. / Boyle Ave.

Respectfully Submitted,
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RE: Outreach / Rapid Response

Police Officer III David Weston, Serial No. 38719

Homeless Outreach Proactive Engagement (HOPE)
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